AMK Commercial Series
T25/70V10W
25/70 dual volt 10watts Transformer for Loudspeaker
Transformer Taps
70V – 10W, 5W, 2.5W, 1.25W, 0.625W
25V – 10W, 5W, 2.5W, 1.25W, 0.625W
2.44” (62mm)
0.79” (20mm) 0.51” (13mm)
2.83” (72mm)
1.93” (49mm)
1.65” (42mm)
17331 Tye Street, SE Ste. A,  Monroe, WA 98272
Phone: (800) 438-4026   Fax: (800) 833-9231
Email: info@amkinnovations.com
 Website: www. amkinnovations.com
(Formerly CDK International, Inc.)